
Appendix 8.  Number of days each month in which evaporation exceeded 10mm, East Sale 2001-2014 

Year Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Totals 

2001 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

2002 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 

2003 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 

2004 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 

2005 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 

2006 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 7 

2007 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 9 

2008 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 7 

2009 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 10 

2010 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

2011 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2013 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 12 

2014 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 

Total 35 22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 11 79 

Average 2.5 1.6 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.6 0.8 5.6 

 


